Diagnostic Equipment Catalog
2     Amico Diagnostic Incorporated
01 Instrument Heads
Dedicated to Patient
and Practitioner Experience
Diagnostic Station
Direct Wall 11
Direct Wall Common Configurations 12
Wallboard Mounted 13
Wallboard Mounted Common Configurations 14
Wallboard Part Numbers 14
Rail Mounted 15
Rail Mounted Common Configurations 16-17
Ordering Guide 17
Rail Options 18
Rail Accessories 18
Rail Mounted with Integrated Storage 19
Rail Mounted with Integrated Configurations 20
Roll Stand 21
Roll Stand Mounted Common Configurations 22-23
Instrument Heads
Ophthalmoscope 5
 Coaxial 5
 Coaxial Precision 5
Otoscope 6
 Fiber Optic Otoscope 6
 Operating Otoscope 6
Streak Retinoscope 7
Illuminators 7
 Nasal Illuminator 7
 Bi-valve Nasal Speculum 7
 Larynx 7
 Fiber-Optic Bent 7
Consumables 8
 Bulbs 8
 Specula 9
Aneroid/Sphygmomanometer
Wall Aneroid/Sphygmomanometer 25
Mobile Aneroid 26
Rail Mount Aneroid 27
Aneroid Accessories Inflation System Parts 28
Blood Pressure/Cuffs
Two-piece Reusable Cuffs  31
One-tube Cuff Configurations 32
Two-tube Cuff Configurations 32
Blood Pressure Cuff Connectors 33
01
03 04
02
Contents
4     Amico Diagnostic Incorporated
01 Instrument Heads
01Instrument Heads
     www.amico.com     5
01 Instrument Heads
Ophthalmoscope
Coaxial
Coaxial Precision
Anti-theft Lock
Aperture Wheel
Diopter Wheel
The Amico Ophthalmoscope provides superior optics
and is available in Coaxial and Coaxial Precision models.
• 28 adjustable diopter lenses  (+40 to -25)
• 18 unique aperture and filter combinations
• Sealed design keeps dust out
• Anti-theft locking feature
• Halogen and LED available
• Three (3) year warranty
• 68 single-diopter steps (+38 to -30) for precise focus
• 18 unique aperture and filter combinations
• Sealed design keeps dust out
• Anti-theft locking feature

8     Amico Diagnostic Incorporated
01 Instrument Heads
LED
Bulbs
Halogen
Amico offers halogen and LED replacement bulbs to ensure you
have the brightness and bulb-life to meet your needs.
• LED bulbs use approximately 85.7% less power and have
1,000x the lifespan of a halogen bulb. Save money on
consumables with LEDs
• LED Bulbs are brighter than halogen bulbs
Lifetime warranty on LED bulbs when you order an LED Diagnostic
Station.
View of LED Bulb scope
Part Number Application and Packaging
DC-3100-L01 LED bulb 3100 series for Fiber optic Otoscope and Illuminators, pack of 1
DC-4900-L01 LED bulb 4900 series for Coaxial Ophthalmoscope, pack of 1
DC-1100-L01 LED bulb 1100 series for Retinoscope, pack of 1
Part Number Application and Packaging
DC-3100-H10 Halogen bulb 3100 series for Fiber optic Otoscope, pack of 10
DC-4900-H10 Halogen bulb 4900 series for Coaxial Ophthalmoscope, pack of 10
DC-1100-H01 Halogen bulb 1100 series for Retinoscope, pack of 1
Consumables
Halogen 3100
LED 3100 LED 1100
Halogen 1100
LED 4900
Halogen 4900
     www.amico.com     9
01 Instrument Heads
Specula
Size Disposable
2.5 mm DC-SSD-1K-25M, Pack of 1,000
3.0 mm DC-SSD-1K-30M, Pack of 1,000
4.0 mm DC-SSD-1K-40M, Pack of 1,000
5.0 mm DC-SSD-1K-50M, Pack of 1,000
Size Disposable
2.5 mm DO-OPD-1K-25M, Pack of 1,000
3.0 mm DO-OPD-1K-30M, Pack of 1,000
4.0 mm DO-OPD-1K-40M, Pack of 1,000
5.0 mm DO-OPD-1K-50M, Pack of 1,000
Fiber Optic Otoscope Speculas
Operating Otoscope Speculas
02Diagnostic Station
02 Diagnostic Station